Men’s AA Retreat at Loyola Retreat House

Friday, June 13, 4pm (Dinner at 7pm) until Sunday, June 15th, retreat concludes
after lunch on Sunday (but you can leave anytime). Limited to 80 Men (it will fill
up fast send checks right away). Leader is Deacon Tom Healey. Cost is $255,
(includes private room and 6 meals) If you have any questions call John S.
571-334-0073 or Tom K 703-753-5330. Scholarship money is available if times
are tough right now, just reach out to Tom K. at the number above or email is
tomkiernan67@gmail.com. Make checks payable to “Men’s Thanksgiving
Retreat” and mail them to: 1560 Heather Field Lane, Earlysville, VA 22936

Loyola Retreat House, 9270 Loyola Retreat Road, Faulkner, MD 20632

www.loyolaonthepotomac.com



http://www.loyolaonthepotomac.com

Last years schedule is on the next page.

Friday

4:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

Saturday

7:15 am
7:45 am
8:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Sunday

7:15 am
7:45 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:15 pm

Schedule

Arrival and Registration

Dinner

Orientation/Opening Session — Conference Room
Evening prayers -- (Men of Loyola)

Retire

Rise

Morning Prayer — Main Chapel (Men of Loyola)
Breakfast

Conference

Break/Rosary (if you choose)

Conference

Lunch

Quiet Time (one-on-one meetings with retreat leader)
AA meeting in the upstairs all season room
Conference

Dinner

Business meeting — Conference Room

A.A. Meeting — Conference Room

lce Cream Social

Rise

Morning Prayer — Main Chapel (Men of Loyola)
Breakfast

Conference

Mass

Lunch and departure



