Men's AA Retreat at Loyola Retreat House



Friday, June 13, 4pm (Dinner at 7pm) until Sunday, June 15th, retreat concludes after lunch on Sunday (but you can leave anytime). Limited to 80 Men (it will fill up fast send checks right away). Leader is Deacon Tom Healey. Cost is \$255, (includes private room and 6 meals) If you have any questions call John S. 571-334-0073 or Tom K 703-753-5330. Scholarship money is available if times are tough right now, just reach out to Tom K. at the number above or email is tomkiernan67@gmail.com. Make checks payable to "Men's Thanksgiving Retreat" and mail them to: 1560 Heather Field Lane, Earlysville, VA 22936

Loyola Retreat House, 9270 Loyola Retreat Road, Faulkner, MD 20632 www.loyolaonthepotomac.com

Last years schedule is on the next page.

Schedule

Friday

4:00 pm	Arrival and Registration
7:00 pm	Dinner
8:00 pm	Orientation/Opening Session – Conference Room
10:00 pm	Evening prayers (Men of Loyola)
10:30 pm	Retire

Saturday

7:15 am	Rise
7:45 am	Morning Prayer – Main Chapel (Men of Loyola)
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:30 am	Conference
10:30 am	Break/Rosary (if you choose)
11:15 am	Conference
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Quiet Time (one-on-one meetings with retreat leader)
2:00 pm	AA meeting in the upstairs all season room
4:00 pm	Conference
6:00 pm	Dinner
7:30 pm	Business meeting – Conference Room
8:00 pm	A.A. Meeting – Conference Room
9:00 pm	Ice Cream Social

Sunday

7:15 am	Rise
7:45 am	Morning Prayer – Main Chapel (Men of Loyola)
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Conference
10:00 am	Mass
12:15 pm	Lunch and departure